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1AGRATTICOLE DI CORSA CITTA' DI CASTELLO 04 LUGLIO 2014

pettorale Cognome Nome

290
246
193
230
200
266
274
192
265
191
239
280
253
198
248
305
269
216
194
251
199
291
243
214
188
205
233
231

LANZI SIMONE

ALUNNI EMIL

FRATINI FRANCESCO
PORAZZINI ALESSANDRO
BANDINI SIMONE
GIULIANI LUCA
BETTACCHINI ANTONELLO
GUERRINI GIUSEPPE
BRAGANTI CLAUDIO
CARDINALI MAURO
BAZZUCCHI MAURO

CUITI STEFANO

RENZETTI STEFANO
TARABELLA STEFANO
ZANINO GIOVANNI ALESSIO
SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO
BALLINI FRANCESCO
BRAGANTI MAURO
ABDERAZZAK KARIM
FARINELLI ANDREA
CAPANNI FRANCESCO
GARINEI PAOLA
MANETTA SERGIO
BRACHELENTE LORENZO
AQUILANI LUCA

FALLERI MASSIMILIANO
SCARDACCHI MIRCO
RANIERI GIOVANNI

Squadra

U.P. POLICIANO

ATLETICA CAPANNE
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
TIFERNO RUNNERS
TIFERNO RUNNERS
MARATHON C.D.C.
TIFERNO RUNNERS
MARATHON C.D.C.

ASPA BASTIA
CDP-TRB-PERUGIA
G.POINT

MARATHON C.D.C.

ASPA BASTIA

AVIS PERUGIA

TIFERNO RUNNERS
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
G.POINT

MARATHON C.D.C.

AVIS PERUGIA
CDP-TRB-PERUGIA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

Sesso
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anno
1975
1988
1981
1981
1977
1983
1971
1970
1966
1969
1965
1973
1966
1977
1966
1971
1969
1974
1987
1982
1974
1972
1957
1985
1976
1967
1978
1965

categoria
B

O @O @O0 @ >wWwwomOO OO IO©EI> W >

tempo
26,53
27,00
27,07
28,02
28,16
28,21
28,22
28,34
28,51
29,23
29,27
29,39
29,42
29,43
29,50
29,53
29,55
29,57
30,01
30,05
30,14
30,20
30,21
30,22
30,26
31,09
31,17
31,24



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

196
206
224
284
304
213
201
262
238
228
247
276
286
273
237
272
297
285
257
229
218
277
207
275
197
263
235
226
245
242
210

BRICCA MIRKO
PIERINI GIUSEPPE
GIOVAGNOLI MARCO
POESINI FEDERICA
FARIOLI SAVERIO
BELARDINELLI ROBERTA
BORGHESI NEVIO
COVARELLI MAURO
CRISPOLTONI GIORGIO
PERUGINI MICHELE
MANCINI MORENO
PINCARDINI DANIELE
MIGLIORATI DIEGO
RAGNI ANDREA
BRUSCHI VALERIO
LANDINI RAFFAEL
ALDEBRANDI ALESSANDRO
FLORIAN MAURO
SIGNORELLI LUCA
PETRUZZI PIETRO
CANGI ANDREA
FABBRICIANI MICHELE
PROCACCI NADIO
ALCHERIGI KATIA
VECCHINI SERGIO
BALDACCI GRAZIANO
ROMANO SALVATORE
NOCENTINI GIULIO
PIASTRA LORENA
CIACCIO PIERLUIGI
OCCHINERIPAOLA

MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
TIFERNO RUNNERS
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.

AVIS PERUGIA

TIFERNO RUNNERS
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

TIFERNO RUNNERS
LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO

MONTE ACUTO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.
ATLETICA FUTURA
MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
CDP-TRB-PERUGIA
CDP-TRB-PERUGIA
MARATHON C.D.C.
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1967
1961
1974
1976
1976
1968
1960
1959
1970
1970
1967
1983
1983
1980
1966
1967
1971
1987
1972
1972
1986
1988
1970
1974
1970
1967
1964
1981
1977
1964
1969
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31,25
31,29
31,39
32,00
32,01
32,06
32,11
32,32
32,39
32,50
32,56
32,57
33,01
33,05
33,06
33,14
33,25
33,26
33,27
33,30
33,49
33,53
33,56
33,58
33,59
34,34
34,35
34,37
34,56
35,07
35,17



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

220
250
268
270
252
287
294
227
215
292
267
289
306
300
296
249
189
299
307
202
256
204
264
209
288
293
244
255
295
212
254

CORSINI ALESSANDRO
SELVAGGI ALESSIO
FIORDI TIZIANA
MARGHI ASCANIO
MORANI PAOLO
SERAFINI ANDREA
TORZONI GIOVANNI
PALLERI LUCIANO
BRAGANTI MARIA
CHIGI ENRICO

LANARI SILVIA
CECCHETTI SIMONE
CANAPARI FRANCESCO
STINCHI PAOLO
ALBERTO DANIEL
NASINI CLAUDIO
MANFUCCI SAURO
MENCONI ANTONELLO
BURANI FRANCESCO
MILLI MARCO
GORACCI GABRIELE
AQUILANI LUCIANO
BUCCI RICCARDO
GAMBARELLI ENRICA
FONTANELLI LUCA
BOTTOLONI RAFFAELE
BERNABEI VALENTINA
GUSTINELLI LAURA
GIACCIONI ROBERTO
BARBERI ANDREA

ZOl MARTINA

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
G.POINT

AVIS PERUGIA

LIBERO

G.POINT

LIBERO

VOLUMNIA SERICAP
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
AVIS DERUTA

FUGGI TITTA

AVIS PERUGIA

LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
MARATHON C.D.C.
CDP-TRB-PERUGIA
MARATHON C.D.C.
MARATHON C.D.C.
G.POINT

MARATHON C.D.C.
LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.

FUGGI TITTA

VOLUMNIA SERICAP
CDP-TRB-PERUGIA
G.POINT

LIBERO

OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
G.POINT
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1960
1984
1956
1966
1963
1981
1958
1952
1965
1966
1974
1980
1958
1966
1979
1953
1956
1967
1972
1980
1988
1956
1977
1978
1982
1960
1970
1988
1979
1974
1988
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35,20
35,28
35,31
35,35
35,38
36,05
36,08
36,14
36,20
36,25
36,30
36,36
36,58
37,18
37,21
37,32
37,38
37,59
38,03
38,06
38,17
38,37
38,43
38,53
39,10
39,14
39,40
39,51
39,56
39,59
40,09



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

282
281
203
302
240
298
232
208
225
303
234
222
236
241

OCCHINERI VALERIA
VIECELI ANGELA
NARDI GIANCARLO
BRACARDI PAOLO
SERLUPINI ANTONIO
FALCHETTI ANNAMARIA
ROSSI PAMELA
MORGANTI SERGIO
GUIDUCCI MASSIMO
GIUSTO SABRINA
ZANCHI PAOLA
GANOVELLI FRANCO
RICCI SIMONA
VAGNARELLI REMA

LIBERO

LIBERO

MARATHON C.D.C.
VOLUMNIA SERICAP
ASPA BASTIA
CDP-TRB-PERUGIA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON C.D.C.
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
TIFERNO RUNNERS

ASPA BASTIA
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1968
1976
1963
1964
1939
1966
1979
1969
1967
1982
1971
1963
1971
1964
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40,48
41,04
41,16
41,33
41,55
42,49
43,01
43,03
43,06
43,31
43,37
43,40
44,44
45,47



